Entry

35
31
37
23
33
44
38
36
47
50
53
48

43

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

(2a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 09:39:52

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Collier, Helen PEPSI CL70 0/42.98 0/32.16
Fieth, Alice CLONMORE SARAH CL70 0/42.31 0/35.84
Loffet, Bizzy WINNIE CL70 0/45.76 0/37.81
Dark, Fran LISLEA STAR CL70 0/43.91 0/41.66
Fieth, Jessie Lesley Gair AYLA CL70 0/45.65 0/44.70
Baldock, Gabrielle MILLY CL70 0/48.86 4(K)/42.40
Loffet, Bizzy ZAC CL70 4(K)/48.61 0/43.83
Loffet, Bizzy JACK CL70 0/43.34 8(KK)/40.80
Robinson, Evie MADGES LANE RASCAL PCL70 0/37.74 0/29.66
Amey, Livvy COUGAR MASTER PCL70 0/41.50 0/37.51
Wingrove, Amelia MASKED AFFAIR PCL70 0/47.30 0/48.96
Robinson, Evie RIVERVALLEY TYRON PCL70 0/44.81 20(RR:8)/70.45
Morris, Seren ALFIE PCL70 (RT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 09:39:52

PI



Entry

49
32
40
26
37
44
33
29
25
24
21
22
56
48
53
46
51
50
54
25

54

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

(3a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 10:43:53

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
James, Charlotte EOIN CL80 0/41.28 0/35.00
Fieth, Alice CLONMORE SARAH CL80 0/40.86 0/35.62
Wing, Sharnna Louise COOKIE CL80 0/41.75 0/36.03
Pitcher, Jessica IDEALIST CL80 0/44.28 0/37.43
Loffet, Bizzy WINNIE CL80 0/42.74 0/38.73
Baldock, Gabrielle MILLY CL80 0/46.36 0/41.60
Fieth, Jessie Lesley Gair AYLA CL80 0/43.25 0/41.98
Nippe, Sophia UNIVERSAL SOLDIER CL80 0/47.60 0/51.36
Pitcher, Steven BB8 UK CL80 0/43.98 4(K)/39.66
Dark, Francesca LISLEA STAR CL80 0/48.68 4(K)/44.26
Ward, Beea CARROWNURLAUR BEAUTY PCL80 0/45.05 0/32.80
Ward, Perdie CASSIUS PCL80 0/39.91 0/33.14
Berkeley, Mary FREEWAY IV PCL80 0/46.44 0/35.96
Robinson, Evie RIVERVALLEY TYRON PCL80 0/46.78 0/37.73
Wingrove, Amelia MASKED AFFAIR PCL80 0/45.88 0/45.64
Brunt, Lily GRANTSTOWN WONDER PCL80 0/39.58 4(K)/36.46
Adams, Ellen XTRAAUTHENTIC PCL80 0/43.06 4(K)/40.58
Amey, Livvy COUGAR MASTER PCL80 0/44.74 8(KK)/39.78
Mccourt, Annabel WENCESLAUS CL80 0/43.88 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech
Pitcher, Steven BB8 UK CL80 0/41.17 0/38.00 HC
Mccourt, Annabel WENCESLAUS CL80 0/42.08 0/40.28 HC

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 10:43:53

PI



Entry

30
40
58
49
21
56
22
52
46

29

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

(4a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 11:32:55

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Trigg, Oliver CELYNNEN IRISH MYSTERY CL90 0/39.21 0/46.18
Wing, Sharnna Louise COOKIE CL90 4(K)/39.84 0/43.80
Deutsch, Charlie MR JORROCKS CL90 4(K)/43.18 0/47.73
James, Charlotte EOIN CL90 8(KK)/39.31 0/47.24
Ward, Beea CARROWNURLAUR BEAUTY PCL90 0/41.51 0/41.88
Berkeley, Mary FREEWAY IV PCL90 0/41.73 0/44.36
Ward, Perdie CASSIUS PCL90 4(K)/41.01 0/46.55
Adams, Ellen XTRA ORDINAIRE PCL90 0/46.36 4(R)/66.61
Brunt, Lily GRANTSTOWN WONDER PCL90 8(KK)/41.04 4(K)/46.23
Nippe, Sophia UNIVERSAL SOLDIER CL90 (FR)/--.—- Elim-FR

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 11:32:55

PI



Entry

45

57

30

58

51

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

(5a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS British
Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 1.00m

Baldock, Gabrielle
Berkeley, Daisy
Trigg, Oliver
Deutsch, Charlie

Adams, Ellen

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 11:52:47

Rider Horse Section

ROONEY VI CL100
KEVIN CL100
CELYNNEN IRISH MYSTERY CL100
MR JORROCKS CL100
XTRAAUTHENTIC PCL100

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 11:52:47

Results Prize PI
0/38.21 0/39.80 1
0/40.86 0/40.16 2
0/38.68 0/46.44 3
8(KK)/43.46 8(KK)/44.93 4
0/43.85 0/49.96 1



Entry

132
153
164
165
170
177
167
162
158
129
144
148
124
147
149
136

138

Rider

Govier, Katy
Leigh, Laura
Prince, Sophie
Bown, Amanda
Baber, Pierre
Ramsden, Jemima
Tesh, Jo-anna
Billson, Charlotte
Rhodes, Cara Lucy
Chambers, Tracy
Hopkins, Daniella
Owen, Claire
Knott, Lauren
Young, Evie
Owen, Claire
Smith, Mollie Rose

Reynolds, Jake

Entries For Competition

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

7 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 13:25:06

Horse

DOLDERWYDD COMET

DIESELS RUMOUR

STOCKTONS WING

LANGALLER MUSIC MAKER

HICKADOR

MOORE HILLCLOVER

DANTE VAN SIBERIE

KILLYCLOGHAN APRIL DELIGHT

ABBA DASHER DOO

SUGARLOAF BLUE

PENROSE ESCAPENTJE

KANNOODLE

CASANOVA Z

IRISH MAGNOLIA

LOMACHENKO

FRANKIE

LULU

Results

0/37.71 0/37.16
0/37.61 0/38.00

0/42.96 0/38.40

0/43.48 0/39.89

0/43.35 0/40.61

0/42.04 0/42.16

0/42.88 0/44.50

0/41.58 0/45.88

0/43.30 0/50.16

0/46.43 0/50.91

0/53.06 0/55.73

4(K)/48.48 0/55.53

0/41.95 8(KK)/48.81

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
4(K)/50.93 (DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/45.04 0/49.63 Tkt

0/46.74 0/55.00 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 13:25:06

Prize

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13



(8a) Equissage

Entry Rider
166 Bevan, Francesca
137 Smith, Mollie Rose
167 Tesh, Jo-anna
152 Seely, Natasha
153 Leigh, Laura
132 Govier, Katy
165 Bown, Amanda
162 Billson, Charlotte
164 Prince, Sophie
158 Rhodes, Cara Lucy
163 Hall, Evie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 14:11:29

Horse

GREYHILL WISPA

GREENVALE DANTE

DANTE VAN SIBERIE

RUDOLF DIEU DARCO

DIESELS RUMOUR

DOLDERWYDD COMET

LANGALLER MUSIC MAKER

KILLYCLOGHAN APRIL DELIGHT

STOCKTONS WING

ABBA DASHER DOO

CARTER PSH

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 14:11:29

Section

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

Results

0/39.93 0/45.01

0/44.43 0/45.78

0/47.01 0/48.48

0/43.56 0/48.88

0/38.78 4(K)/39.26
0/39.06 4(K)/39.71

0/43.81 4(K)/45.54

4(K)/41.91 0/48.76

4(R)/52.96 4(K)/40.40

8(DK)/55.06 0/45.50

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

Prize

25.00

20.00

18.00

Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (8b) Senior 90cm Open

PI

1

10



Entry

127
175
159
122
142
121
152
166
169

140

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Moss, Beatrice
Brewer, Patrick
Peckham, Katie
Pudge, Georgina
Storrar, Jessica
Seely, Natasha
Bevan, Francesca
Mason, Melissa

Lane, Emily

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

9 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 14:51:41

Horse Results Prize
CHESNEY Il 0/40.50 0/34.98 30.00
HOLEXTA 0/37.93 0/39.38 25.00
PENTON WHOS WHO 0/39.08 0/39.84
GLENCANANE DANCER 0/41.90 0/40.50
TINKERS MOTION 0/39.38 0/42.85
MASTER TEA 0/39.11 0/44.76
RUDOLF DIEU DARCO 0/45.33 0/46.84
GREYHILL WISPA 4(K)/37.85 0/42.61
RAINBOWS DIVA 0/43.71 4(R)/65.35
SIRRENTO SPICE 0/47.50 8(KK)/53.45

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 14:51:41

PI

10



Entry

127
159
137
139
121
123
122

140

(10a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (10b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Brewer, Patrick
Smith, Mollie Rose
Reynolds, Jake
Storrar, Jessica
Peckham, Katie
Peckham, Katie

Lane, Emily

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 15:31:55

Horse Section
CHESNEY IlI 1.00M
PENTON WHOS WHO 1.00M
GREENVALE DANTE DC1
ASHTON NICE TOUCH DC1
MASTER TEA DC1
| KALI ARKOUDA DC1
GLENCANANE DANCER DC1
SIRRENTO SPICE DC1

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 15:31:55

0/41.08 0/35.83
0/37.33 0/40.14
0/45.75 0/44.86
0/48.30 0/47.85
0/44.45 4(K)/43.56
0/43.80 4(K)/44.76
4(K)/44.24 0/46.33

0/48.16 4(K)/48.31

Results

Prize

30.00

25.00

PI



Entry

130
176
151
175
171
141
146
134
123
120
174

160

Rider

Hall, Lucy

Snow, Shannon
Hall, Rachel
Moss, Beatrice
Baber, Pierre
Barker, Elizabeth
Ramsden, Jemima
Saric, Emma
Peckham, Katie
Brook, Lucy
Bell, Caroline

Parkins, Sophie Louise

Entries For Competition

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

11 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 16:09:45

Horse

PAGANINI

ZETA

RENKUM BALOUSINA

HOLEXTA

ZALVADOR Il

MOSKOU B

RED BULL VAN HET RUYTINXBOS

BURNLEABLISS

| KALI ARKOUDA

ALFIE MOON V

SIR CASTOR TROY

LYNARA LOTHARIO

Results Prize
0/39.23 0/36.63 35.00
0/42.06 0/37.36 30.00
0/44.08 0/37.50 25.00

0/39.81 0/39.54
0/48.35 0/42.70
0/44.75 0/43.46
0/43.86 0/45.86
0/46.50 0/47.38
0/42.88 4(K)/47.25
4(K)/43.28 0/48.30
4(K)/44.48 0/48.33

0/47.41 8(KK)/53.53

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 16:09:45

PI

10

"

12



Entry

151
133
154
130
157
141
143
134
145
125
176
172
131
156
120
174
161
161

128

(12a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (12b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Hall, Rachel

Tracey, Keith

Kelly, Mark

Hall, Lucy

Garlick, Ella

Barker, Elizabeth
Pudge, Georgina
Saric, Emma

Hicks, Sarah

Buffin, Helen

Snow, Shannon

Baber, Pierre

Kerr, Louisa

Garlick, Ella

Brook, Lucy

Bell, Caroline

Parkins, Sophie Louise
Parkins, Sophie Louise

Mason, Mary

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 17:33:16

Horse

RENKUM BALOUSINA

PHANTOM BY G&F Z

FULWOODS FAME AND FORTUNE

PAGANINI

NICOLINE HC

MOSKOU B

LADY’S MOTION

BURNLEABLISS

JOPLIN IV

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

ZETA

RIVIERA

ARE YOU WITH ME

ILLINOIS 1l

ALFIE MOON V

SIR CASTOR TROY

KILCORIG LEONIDAS

KILCORIG LEONIDAS

BALLINAMURRA FLARE STAR

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 17:33:16

Section

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

Results

0/43.03 0/39.13
0/39.90 0/39.48
0/44.46 0/39.63
0/34.90 0/41.86
0/44.64 0/42.61
0/44.30 0/43.71
0/39.95 0/43.83
0/45.45 0/45.18
0/45.73 0/47.71
0/46.74 0/51.70
4(K)/37.24 0/42.76
0/48.50 4(K)/49.78
0/40.03 4(R)/53.13
4(K)/48.45 0/53.48
0/43.73 7(R:3)/64.64
8(KK)/43.01 0/46.68

(T)/--.~- Ret.

25(25)/85.45 (T)/--.-- Ret. HC

0/44.86 (RE)/--.—- Elim-Tech Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

154
131
178
173
125
156
157

128

Prestige Equestrian - 20 August 2023

13 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Kelly, Mark
Kerr, Louisa
Green, Lissa
Schey, Manon
Buffin, Helen
Garlick, Ella
Garlick, Ella

Mason, Mary

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 17:56:10

Horse Results

FULWOODS FAME AND FORTUNE 0/44.10 0/39.61

ARE YOU WITH ME 0/41.70 0/40.93

IGOR G 0/42.28 0/42.83
BELLHAVEN MATILDA 0/42.21 4(K)/46.13
JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF 4(K)/46.66 0/52.50
ILLINOIS 11l 4(K)/47.21 0/53.50
NICOLINE HC 0/44.68 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

BALLINAMURRA FLARE STAR 0/47.98 4(K)/46.55 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 20/08/2023 17:56:10

Prize

50.00

40.00

1

PI



